
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00

A  TV Angermund S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 8 6 5 10 2
2511

20:21

2
14
25

3
15

4
17

5
19

9
20

13
23

Auszeit

20:19
23:22

Ende
15:48

B  Hellerhofer SV II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

72 50 55 63 71 52
23

╳
10
23

1
11

2
12

3
15

5
16

9
21

Auszeit

1:3
20:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:51

B  Hellerhofer SV II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

72 50 55 63 71 52
25

0
12

5
21

7
22

8
23

10
25

11
Auszeit

Ende
16:10

A  TV Angermund R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 8 6 5 10 2
14

╳
9

3
11

4
12

5
13

6
14

8 Auszeit

4:7
11:15

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
16:13

B  Hellerhofer SV II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

72 50 55 63 71 52
6

╳ 2 6
Auszeit

6:7

Ende
16:25

A  TV Angermund S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 8 6 5 10 9
15

0
14

1
15

9 11 12 13
Auszeit

Wechsel
6:8

B  Hellerhofer SV II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

72 50 55 63 71 52
11

╳
10 11

7 8 9
Auszeit

Bezirksliga 7 wU18
Frauen

B  Hellerhofer SV II vs. TV Angermund A

Spiel 65 05.04.2025 15:00 Uhr

Georg-Büchner-Gymnasium
40474 Düsseldorf
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B  Hellerhofer SV II 6/14

50 Pferdekämper, Maren X
52 Brok, Martha X
55 Eberle, Fenna X
63 Österreich, Amelie X
71 Efe, AnnSophie X
72 Reeb, Rebekka X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Stenzel, Helena
CT Hüllenkremer, Oliver

C

A  TV Angermund 7/14

2 Wertgen, Hanna X
5 Hobbensiefken, Neel… X
6 Struckmann, Rieke X
8 Stahl, Sophia X
9 Hullen, Aurelia X

10 Gnädinger, Leni X
11 Antwi, Olivia X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Weck, Gottfried
CT Caprile, Marcos E
SC Flegel, Phil E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
B  Hellerhofer SV

II
TV Angermund A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 23 1 48 25 1 1 2
0 0 1 25 2 19 14 0 0 2
1 0 0 11 3 12 15 1 0 0
3 0 1 59 79 54 2 1 4
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:25 Dauer: 1:25

Sieger: TV Angermund

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Walton, Linnea 1
2 Marshall, Sophie 2

Schr. Wagner, Sophie
Assist. Shuhama , Lilika
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